
DESIGNERGO
®

A comprehensive range of ergonomic seating

OPTIMA
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OPTIMA
Choose from 3 stylish contoured backrests :

Choose from 1 of 3 seat sizes:

STANDARD MEMORY FOAM (S)

LARGE MEMORY FOAM (L)

EXTRA LARGE SCULPTURED FOAM (XL)

Choose from a plethora of additional support options, including:

Build your OPTIMA chair to your required specification:

Your premium tailor-made ergonomic seating range

Choose from a wide variety of 

optional armrests to complete 

your chair:

HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE

FOLDAWAY HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE

SLIDING PAD OPTIONS

ROTATING PAD OPTIONS
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190KG AIR FLOW

Chrome base
(CBY)

190KG Gas lift
(190G)

Coccyx relief cut-out
(CXC)

Extra 
memory foam (20mm)

(XMFS) 

Headrest
(HR)

Extra 
memory foam (20mm)

(XMFB) 

460

490
520
560

440-490
490-540
520-570

650

680

490-560
490-560
510-580

650
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OPTIMA3(XL) AA4 CBY

OPTIMA 1 : STANDARD     OPTIMA 2 : HIGH     OPTIMA 3 : EXTRA HIGH

Scan this QR code with your 
device’s camera to visit our 

YouTube channel, to watch a 
video overview of the 

OPTIMA, including a full 
breakdown of its 

operating instructions

OPTIMA3(XL) 
AA4 CBY

OPTIMA1(L) AA4

OPTIMA2(L) HR AA4



DESIGNERGO
®

Optimise the spine of your workplace

Scan this QR code 
with your 

device’s camera 
to visit our 

YouTube channel,

Parkside Mill, Walter Street, Lancashire BB1 1TL
Telephone: 01254 673 400

Email: hello@ergonomic-design.co.uk     
Web: www.ergonomic-design.co.uk

 /ergodsgn    @ergodsgn   

 /ergodsgn     @ergodsgn


